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Monday 02-09-19 Welcome to the New School Year        
Tuesday 03-09-19 House Assembly : Bradgate        

Wednesday 04-09-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 05-09-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 09-09-19 Whole School Assembly : Manners        
Tuesday 10-09-19 House Assembly : Swithland        

Wednesday 11-09-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 12-09-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 16-09-19 Whole School Assembly : Positive Attitude        
Tuesday 17-09-19 House Assembly : Beacon        

Wednesday 18-09-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 19-09-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 23-09-19 Whole School Assembly : Being able to listen        
Tuesday 24-09-19 House Assembly : Charnwood          

Wednesday 25-09-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 26-09-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 30-09-19 Whole School Assembly : Respect        
Tuesday 01-10-19 House Assembly : Bradgate        

Wednesday 02-09-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 03-10-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 07-10-19 Whole School Assembly : Making the right choices        
Tuesday 08-10-19 House Assembly : Swithland        

Wednesday 09-10-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 10-10-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Friday 11-10-19 Separate House achievement award ceremonies        
  Half term        

Monday 21-10-19 Whole School Assembly : Hindu Festival - Diwali        
Tuesday 22-10-19 House Assembly : Beacon        

Wednesday 23-10-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 24-10-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        



Autumn Term – Assembly Rota 

Monday 28-10-19 Whole School Assembly : Black History Month        
Tuesday 29-10-19 House Assembly : Charnwood        

Wednesday 30-10-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 31-10-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 04-11-19 Whole School Assembly : Anti Bullying Week        
Tuesday 05-11-19 House Assembly : Bradgate        

Wednesday 06-11-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 07-11-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 11-11-19 Whole School Assembly : Remembrance         
Tuesday 12-11-19 House Assembly : Swithland        

Wednesday 13-11-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 14-11-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 18-11-19 Whole School Assembly : Student Voice Assembly – Erin Baker and SC        
Tuesday 19-11-19 House Assembly : Beacon        

Wednesday 20-11-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 21-11-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 25-11-19 Whole School Assembly : Asking for Help        
Tuesday 26-11-19 House Assembly : Charnwood        

Wednesday 27-11-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 28-11-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 02-12-19 Whole School Assembly : Advent - Hope and animal charities        
Tuesday 03-12-19 House Assembly : Bradgate        

Wednesday 04-12-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 05-12-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 09-12-19 Whole School Assembly : Advent – homelessness at Christmas        
Tuesday 10-12-19 House Assembly : Swithland        

Wednesday 11-12-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 12-12-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 16-12-19 Whole School Assembly : Jewish Festival - Hanukkah        
Tuesday 17-12-19 House Assembly : Beacon        

Wednesday 18-12-19 KS3 Assembly : PL        

Thursday 19-12-19 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Friday 20-12-19 Separate House achievement award ceremonies        
  Christmas Holidays        

 


